01.02.2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.8,87,511/- as on

12.11.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Rajiya Hanlf Shaikh,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Rafi k Khanja Aambekari, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.6,86,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.68,600/- (Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Only)

Equitas Small Finance Bank Umited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4s Floor Phase ll, Sp€ncer Plaza, No-769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Gennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia - 600 002

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcel of Flat bearing No.s-1, admeasuring 22.76 sq.Mtrs.

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24,12,2025 - 11,00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve PricE: Rs.6,86,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,6&600/- (Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4d Floor, Phate ll, Sp€rKer Plaza, No 769. Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu.